A RESOLUTION OF THE MUNICIP ALlTY OF ANCHORAGE APPROPRIATING
EIGHT HUNDRED FIFfY THOUSAND DOLLARS ($850,000) FROM THE MOA TRUST
FUND (730) FOR EXPERT FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT AND SUPPORT SERVICES
PROVIDED IN CALENDAR YEAR 2002

The Anchorage Assembly resolves:

Section 1. That the sum of Eight Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($850,000) is
I nereby appropriated from the MOA Trust S-und (730) for expert financial management and
support services provided in calendar year 2002.

I Section 2. That this resolution shall take effect immediately upon approval.

I PASSED AND APPROVED by the Assembly this LL~y of ;:rUII~